

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/07/2021

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00452

Job # : 18-4512

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : E-74 Rosillo Creek Sewer Project

Time And Date : July 7. 2021 at 10:00 AM

Price List

					1_Wester	rn Municipal , Inc.		CO-00452 - 2_D GUERRA CO- CONSTRUCTION LLC Unit Price Quantity Total Amount Un			CO-00452 - 3_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00452 - 4_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00452 - 5_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line Item No No	Quote Category SOV	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STREET EXCAVATION (0-12")	CY	\$26.00	832	\$21,632.00	\$32.00	832	\$26,624.00	\$22.85	832	\$19,011.20	\$14.00	832	\$11,648.00	\$20.00	832	\$16,640.00	
2 107.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)	CY	\$63.00	146	\$9,198.00	\$70.00	146	\$10,220.00	\$20.00	146	\$2,920.00	\$8.00	146	\$1,168.00	\$40.00	146	\$5,840.00	
3 200.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FLEXIBLE BASE (4" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$36.00	60	\$2,160.00	\$20.00	60	\$1,200.00	\$19.00	60	\$1,140.00	\$9.00	60	\$540.00	\$10.00	60	\$600.00	
4 200.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FLEXIBLE BASE (8" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$17.00	5,900	\$100,300.00	\$20.00	5,900	\$118,000.00	\$20.79	5,900	\$122,661.00	\$15.00	5,900	\$88,500.00	\$15.00	5,900	\$88,500.00	
5 205.2 (COSA)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE B (2" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$34.00	185	\$6,290.00	\$30.00	185	\$5,550.00	\$35.00	185	\$6,475.00	\$13.00	185	\$2,405.00	\$100.00	185	\$18,500.00	
6 205.4 (COSA)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D(8" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$99.00	185	\$18,315.00	\$70.00	185	\$12,950.00	\$73.00	185	\$13,505.00	\$6.00	185	\$1,110.00	\$100.00	185	\$18,500.00	
7 209.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6")	SY	\$118.00	60	\$7,080.00	\$200.00	60	\$12,000.00	\$542.85	60	\$32,571.00	\$130.00	60	\$7,800.00	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00	
8 404.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CORRUGATED METAL PIPE (24 IN)	LF	\$174.00	56	\$9,744.00	\$135.00	56	\$7,560.00	\$147.00	56	\$8,232.00	\$118.00	56	\$6,608.00	\$200.00	56	\$11,200.00	
9 410.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	GRAVEL SUBGRADE FILLER	CY	\$41.00	40	\$1,640.00	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$72.20	40	\$2,888.00	\$67.00	40	\$2,680.00	\$100.00	40	\$4,000.00	
10 459.6005	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	GABION MATTRESS (GALVANIZED) (6")	SY	\$236.00	17	\$4,012.00	\$160.00	17	\$2,720.00	\$154.00	17	\$2,618.00	\$136.00	17	\$2,312.00	\$100.00	17	\$1,700.00	
11 500.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE CURB (6" MONOLITHIC)	LF	\$49.00	80	\$3,920.00	\$50.00	80	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	80	\$1,600.00	\$22.00	80	\$1,760.00	\$50.00	80	\$4,000.00	
12 505.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE RIPRAP (6 IN)	SY	\$118.00	145	\$17,110.00	\$200.00	145	\$29,000.00	\$165.10	145	\$23,939.50	\$72.00	145	\$10,440.00	\$100.00	145	\$14,500.00	
13 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TOPSOIL (4")	CY	\$33.00	442	\$14,586.00	\$40.00	442	\$17,680.00	\$50.00	442	\$22,100.00	\$40.00	442	\$17,680.00	\$20.00	442	\$8,840.00	
14 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$0.55	35,127	\$19,319.85	\$1.00	35,127	\$35,127.00	\$0.47	35,127	\$16,509.69	\$0.60	35,127	\$21,076.20	\$1.00	35,127	\$35,127.00	
15 531.55	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	OM-3 TYPE 3 OBJECT MARKER (12" X 36")	EA	\$404.00	4	\$1,616.00	\$700.00	4	\$2,800.00	\$175.00	4	\$700.00	\$191.00	4	\$764.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	
16 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SWPPP	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$22,400.00	1	\$22,400.00	\$24,950.00	1	\$24,950.00	\$23,478.00	1	\$23,478.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
17 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$1.00	3,418	\$3,418.00	\$10.00	3,418	\$34,180.00	\$0.01	3,418	\$34.18	\$12.00	3,418	\$41,016.00	\$1.00	3,418	\$3,418.00	
18 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (0'-6')	LF	\$77.00	42	\$3,234.00	\$105.00	42	\$4,410.00	\$316.00	42	\$13,272.00	\$132.00	42	\$5,544.00	\$100.00	42	\$4,200.00	
19 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (6'-10')	LF	\$78.00	255	\$19,890.00	\$105.00	255	\$26,775.00	\$316.00	255	\$80,580.00	\$57.00	255	\$14,535.00	\$150.00	255	\$38,250.00	
20 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" ASTM D3034 SDR 26 PVC SAN. SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$98.00	56	\$5,488.00	\$105.00	56	\$5,880.00	\$316.00	56	\$17,696.00	\$101.00	56	\$5,656.00	\$200.00	56	\$11,200.00	
21 849	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" SANITARY SEWER PVC PIPE ACCEPTANCE TESTING	LF	\$5.00	353	\$1,765.00	\$5.00	353	\$1,765.00	\$2.00	353	\$706.00	\$6.00	353	\$2,118.00	\$10.00	353	\$3,530.00	
22 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30" FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) SAN. SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$229.00	43	\$9,847.00	\$315.00	43	\$13,545.00	\$374.15	43	\$16,088.45	\$256.00	43	\$11,008.00	\$300.00	43	\$12,900.00	
23 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30" FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) SAN. SEWER LINE (14'-18')	LF	\$232.00	30	\$6,960.00	\$315.00	30	\$9,450.00	\$374.15	30	\$11,224.50	\$264.00	30	\$7,920.00	\$350.00	30	\$10,500.00	
24 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	60" FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) SAN. SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$850.00	90	\$76,500.00	\$685.00	90	\$61,650.00	\$634.54	90	\$57,108.60	\$565.00	90	\$50,850.00	\$575.00	90	\$51,750.00	
25 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	60" FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) SAN. SEWER LINE (14'-18')	LF	\$610.00	2,076	\$1,266,360.00	\$740.00	2,076	\$1,536,240.00	\$634.54	2,076	\$1,317,305.04	\$571.00	2,076	\$1,185,396.00	\$575.00	2,076	\$1,193,700.00	
26 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	60" FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) SAN. SEWER LINE (18'-22')	LF	\$650.00	826	\$536,900.00	\$800.00	826	\$660,800.00	\$634.54	826	\$524,130.04	\$590.00	826	\$487,340.00	\$650.00	826	\$536,900.00	
27 857B	- ,	FRP PIPE FOR LARGE DIAMETER GRAVITY SEWER PIPE TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	LF	\$11.00	3,065	\$33,715.00	\$5.00	3,065	\$15,325.00	\$2.00	3,065	\$6,130.00	\$10.00	3,065	\$30,650.00	\$20.00	3,065	\$61,300.00	
28 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LS	\$25,630.00	1	\$25,630.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$99,200.00	1	\$99,200.00	\$109,500.00	1	\$109,500.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	
29 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	48" DIAM SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0-6')	EA	\$8,711.00	1	\$8,711.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$9,550.00	1	\$9,550.00	\$12,300.00	1	\$12,300.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
30 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	48" DIAM SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (EXTRA DEPTH, >6')	VF	\$427.00	2	\$854.00	\$350.00	2	\$700.00	\$288.00	2	\$576.00	\$951.00	2	\$1,902.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	
31 853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	72" DIAM FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$52,960.00	3	\$158,880.00	\$28,500.00	3	\$85,500.00	\$23,344.00	3	\$70,032.00	\$43,650.00	3	\$130,950.00	\$80,000.00	3	\$240,000.00	
32 853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	72" DIAM FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (EXTRA DEPTH, > 6')	VF	\$1,100.00	24	\$26,400.00	\$1,000.00	24	\$24,000.00	\$91.50	24	\$2,196.00	\$1,172.00	24	\$28,128.00	\$1,000.00	24	\$24,000.00	

					CO-00452 - 1_Wes Constructi					- 2_D GUERRA CO-0		3_S J LO TX LTD LL	UIS CONS OF P		0452 - 4_PESADO IRUCTION CO INC		CO-00452 - 5_FAC			
Line Item No No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
33 853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		60" DIAM FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER TEE BASED MANHOLE	EA	\$26,640.00	6	\$159,840.00	\$40,500.00	6	\$243,000.00	\$38,555.00	6	\$231,330.00	\$44,433.00	6	\$266,598.00	\$40,000.00	6	\$240,000.00	
34 853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		60" DIAM FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER TEE BASED MANHOLE (EXTRA DEPTH, > 6')	VF	\$965.00	69	\$66,585.00	\$700.00	69	\$48,300.00	\$81.60	69	\$5,630.40	\$1,067.00	69	\$73,623.00	\$700.00	69	\$48,300.00	
35 853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		60" DIAM FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER TEE BASED DROP MANHOLE	EA	\$40,226.00	2	\$80,452.00	\$43,000.00	2	\$86,000.00	\$43,840.00	2	\$87,680.00	\$49,554.00	2	\$99,108.00	\$50,000.00	2	\$100,000.00	
36 853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		60" DIAM FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER TEE BASED DROP MANHOLE (EXTRA DEPTH. >6')	VF	\$903.00	20	\$18,060.00	\$975.00	20	\$19,500.00	\$186.60	20	\$3,732.00	\$800.00	20	\$16,000.00	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00	
37 853B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - MANHOLE TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	EA	\$1,957.00	11	\$21,527.00	\$1,000.00	11	\$11,000.00	\$500.00	11	\$5,500.00	\$850.00	11	\$9,350.00	\$1,000.00	11	\$11,000.00	
38 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES, AND COLLARS	CY	\$143.00	58	\$8,294.00	\$400.00	58	\$23,200.00	\$225.50	58	\$13,079.00	\$240.00	58	\$13,920.00	\$500.00	58	\$29,000.00	
39 862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER PIPE (24")	LF	\$23.00	1,266	\$29,118.00	\$31.00	1,266	\$39,246.00	\$20.00	1,266	\$25,320.00	\$40.00	1,266	\$50,640.00	\$20.00	1,266	\$25,320.00	
40 862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER PIPE (27")	LF	\$26.00	2,048	\$53,248.00	\$35.00	2,048	\$71,680.00	\$25.00	2,048	\$51,200.00	\$44.00	2,048	\$90,112.00	\$30.00	2,048	\$61,440.00	
41 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$245,300.00	1	\$245,300.00	\$440,000.00	1	\$440,000.00	\$225,000.00	1	\$225,000.00	\$340,000.00	1	\$340,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	
42 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$8,250.00	1	\$8,250.00	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	
43 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION	LF	\$7.00	3,314	\$23,198.00	\$10.00	3,314	\$33,140.00	\$5.00	3,314	\$16,570.00	\$6.50	3,314	\$21,541.00	\$10.00	3,314	\$33,140.00	
44 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIA.)	LF	\$7.00	353	\$2,471.00	\$3.00	353	\$1,059.00	\$4.50	353	\$1,588.50	\$3.50	353	\$1,235.50	\$10.00	353	\$3,530.00	
45 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (30" AND LARGER)	LF	\$7.50	3,065	\$22,987.50	\$5.00	3,065	\$15,325.00	\$2.25	3,065	\$6,896.25	\$9.00	3,065	\$27,585.00	\$20.00	3,065	\$61,300.00	
46 2570	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE BLOCK EROSION PROTECTION MAT	SF	\$9.00	2,500	\$22,500.00	\$16.00	2,500	\$40,000.00	\$18.31	2,500	\$45,775.00	\$9.50	2,500	\$23,750.00	\$30.00	2,500	\$75,000.0	
47 01606003 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FURNISH AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	\$11.00	40	\$440.00	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00	\$16.50	40	\$660.00	\$17.00	40	\$680.00	\$20.00	40	\$800.00	
48 04006008 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CUT & RESTORE ASPH PAVING	SY	\$220.00	30	\$6,600.00	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00	\$275.00	30	\$8,250.00	\$196.00	30	\$5,880.00	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00	
49 05026001 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$10,450.00	1	\$10,450.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18,459.00	1	\$18,459.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
50 05406019 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MTL BEAM GD FEN	LF	\$110.00			\$200.00			\$40.00	30		\$162.00			\$200.00	30		
51 05426001 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	\$38.00	50	\$1,900.00	\$100.00			\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$11.00		\$550.00	\$50.00	50		
52 05506010 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GATE (INSTALL)(DOUBLE)(6'X16')	EA	\$4,950.00		\$4,950.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00			\$3,110.00		1	\$1,500.00	
53 05526003 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		WIRE FENCE (TY C)	LF	\$55.00	120	\$6,600.00	\$15.00	120	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	120	\$6,000.00	\$21.00	120	\$2,520.00	\$30.00	120	\$3,600.00	
54 06626063 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(SLD)	LF	\$11.00	150	\$1,650.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$164.00	150	\$24,600.00	\$20.00	150	\$3,000.00	
55 06666012 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	\$11.00	150	\$1,650.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$164.00	150	\$24,600.00	\$20.00	150	\$3,000.00	
56 07706027 (TXDOT)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE GDRAIL END TRT / REPL WITH SGT	EA	\$6,314.00		\$6,314.00			\$3,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$442.00		\$442.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	
57 SP100A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$4,851.00	1	\$4,851.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0	
58 SP100B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$5,000.00	10	\$50,000.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00	\$1,471.00	10	\$14,710.00	\$5,000.00	10	\$50,000.00	
59 SP100C	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT MONITORING	MD	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00	\$811.00	10	\$8,110.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	
60 SP100D	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT FUEL	MD	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$829.00	10	\$8,290.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	
61 100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (10% MAX OF LINE ITEMS 1-56)	LS	\$290,000.00	1	\$290,000.00	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$303,657.00	1	\$303,657.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.0	
62 101.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREP ROW (5% MAX OF LINE ITEMS 1-56)	LS	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$173,295.00	1	\$173,295.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	
				Total			\$3,759,159.35			\$4,722,001.00			\$3,833,810.35			\$4,001,858.70			\$3,675,025.00	
Calendar Days To	Complete : 365																			